
Hoole St. Michael CE Primary School 
Term dates 2021 – 2022 

autumn term 2021 Close after school on: Open/re-open on: 

Term begins  Thursday 2nd  September 

Half term holiday Friday 22nd  October Monday 1st  November 

Christmas holiday Friday 17th December  

Number of openings: 72 

spring term 2022 Close after school on: Open/re-open on: 

Term begins  Wednesday 5th January 

Half term holiday Friday 11th February Monday 21st February 

Easter holiday Friday 1st April  

Number of openings: 58 

summer term 2022 Close after school on: Open/re-open on: 

Term begins  Tuesday 19th  April 

Bank Holiday Monday 2nd  May: school closed 

Half term holiday Friday 27th May Thursday 9th June 

Summer holiday Thursday 21st   July  

Number of openings: 59 

Total number of days for pupils-189 
Holidays 
Autumn half term: Monday 25th October 2021 – Friday 29th October 2021 

(inclusive) 
Christmas holiday: Monday 20th December 2021 – Tuesday 4th January 

2022 (inclusive) 
Spring half term: Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February 2022 

(inclusive) 
Easter holiday: Monday 4th April – Monday 18th April 2022 (inclusive) 

Bank Holiday Monday: Monday 2nd May 2022 

Summer half term (spring bank): Monday 30th May – Wednesday 8th June 
2022 (inclusive) 

Summer holiday: Friday 22nd July 2022 – (return date in September 2022 
not yet organised) 

Friday 3rd June 2022-Platinum Jubilee  
5 additional INSET Days for teachers (children not in school) 

The five teacher training days (when children do not attend school) have 
been placed on the dates below: 

 Wednesday 1st September 2021 
 Tuesday 4th January 2022 

 Monday 6th June 2022 
 Tuesday 7th June 2022 

 Wednesday 8th June 2022 


